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NORTH STAR BANDITS
2013 Minnesota State Championship

Match Standings Ladies

4 Round #: 15 Shoot date:
#X's [
Alias State  Catagory Round Out
DAME QUICK Wi Ladies Traditional 3
LIGHTNIN MN  Ladies Traditional 17
SUNFLOWER KS Women 14
MISS CHRISTY S0 Ladies Traditional 12
MOTHER. NATURE sD Ladies Traditional 1
SAGEBRUSH MNE Women 1
KANSAS BELLE KS Ladies Traditional 10
DAKOTA ROSE Wl Ladies Traditional 9
LUCKY LADY S0 Ladies Traditional 9
PISTOL PATTY Wi Ladies Traditional 7
Wildhair Mary MN  Ladies Traditional 7
SWOOTZ sb Ladies Traditional 7
CANDY CANE wi Women 7
CONNECTICUT CAT wi Ladies Traditional &
GYPSY DREAMER Wi Women 5]
WILDFLOWER M Ladies Traditionat 5]
BOULDERS BABE sD Ladies Traditional 5
DIXIE GAL Wi Ladies Traditional 5
DEPUDEE sD Ladies Super Senior 5
ANGEL LADY sD Waormen 5
SCHOOLMARM KATE wI Ladies Traditional 4

7I2712013

Round QOut
Fastest Time

0.663
0.584
22.000
0.654
0.633
0.877
0.771
0.682
22.000
0.785
1.048
0.616
2,222
0.587
0.871
1.014
0.509
0.820
1.017
2.222
2,222



NORTH STAR BANDITS
2013 Minnesota State Championship

Elimination Factor 4

Flace
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Alias
JOSEY WALES
DEER SLAYER
WILD CAT WILLY
SNAKE SHOOTER
OLE MAN RIVER
BOULDER VAQUERO
DEAD EYE DARRELL
CAPTAIN KAUFMAM
SEMECA LAWMAN
WINDY WINCHESTE
MARSHAL BK GUNN
MARV
DEACON
BEAVER CREEK KID
FESTUS
BACKWOODS DAVE
TNT
FOSSILMAN
Salty Dog
BOOTHILL BRYCE
DRIFTER
CRILL M QUICK
HAVE GUM WILL TRA
Dobbs
Running Iron
GRAYGHOST
Sod Buster
TWO BIT PAT
LONE WOLF
SORROWFUL JONES
WHISKERS
HYDE HUNTER

Biscuit Cutter
Anton Lebear

Match Standings

Round #: 17
State Category

Wl Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
MM Mens Traditional
MM Mens Traditional
sD Mens Traditional
5D Mens Traditional
S0 'Mens Traditional
50 Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
sD Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
MM Mens Traditional
MM Men

Wi Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
MM Mens Traditional
SD Mens Traditional
MM Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
sD Mens Traditional
Wi Men

MM Mens Traditional
MM Mens Traditional
MM Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
Wi MMens Traditional
Wl Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Traditional
N Mens Traditional
MN  Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Tradifional
MN  Mens Traditional

Shoot date:

#Xs [
Round Qut
3

3
15
13
12
1"
11
10
10
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Round Out
Fastest Time
0.378

0.363
22.000
0.447
0.804
0.397
0.461
0.518
0.530
22.000
0.496
0.450
0.611
0.383
0.515
0.571
0.590
0.403
0.653
0.423
0.498
0.509
0.647
0.679
2,222
0.426
0.531
0.543
0.563
0.721
0.440
0.492

0.720
0.728
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NORTH STAR BANDITS
2013 Minnesota State Championship - Day 2 - 15’ Fun Shoot

Match Standings Ladies
Elimination Factor 2 Round # (5] Shoot date: TI2B/2013
#X's [ Round Out
Allas State Category Round Out  Fastest Time
LIGHTMIN MM Ladies Traditional 0.608
GYPSY DREAMER Wi Waomen &1 0.860
Wildhair Mary MW  Ladies Traditional 4 1.153
WILDFLOWER MN  Ladies Traditional 4 22.000
DAKOTA ROSE Wl  Ladies Traditional 3 0.654
SWooTZ S0 Ladies Traditional 3 0677
DIXIE GAL Wl Ladies Traditional 2 0.854
SCHOOLMARM KATE Wi Ladies Traditional 2 22.000
Men’s Results
Match Standings
Round #: 9 Shoot date: T7I28/2013
#X's / Round Out
Alias State  Calegory Round Qut  Fastest Time
BOOTHILL BRYCE S0 Mens Traditional 0.398
SNAKE SHOOTER MN  Mens Traditional B 0.422
WILD CAT WILLY MM Mens Traditional 5] 0.444
WINDY WINCHESTE 5D Mens Traditional 8 0.591
DRIFTER Wi Men 5 22.000
FESTUS MN  Mens Traditional 4 0.480
HYDE HUNTER MN  Mens Traditional 4 0.522
SENECA LAWMAN Wi Mens Traditional 4 0.529
TNT 5o Mens Traditional 4 0.558
Running Iron Wl Mens Traditional 4 22.000
FOSSILMAN MN  Mens Traditional 3 0.453
CAPTAIN KAUFMAMN  sSD Mens Traditional 3 0.511
BOULDER VAQUERO sD  Mens Traditional 3 22.000
BACKWOODS DAVE  MN  Mens Traditional 2 0.480
TWO BIT PAT wil  Mens Traditional 2 0.535
Anton Lebear MM Mens Traditional 2 22.000
Biscuit Cutter Wi Mens Traditional 2 22.000
GRAYGHOST wi  Mens Traditional 2 22.000






