# NORTH STAR BANDITS 2013 Minnesota State Championship

## Match Standings Ladies

Elimination	on Factor 4	Round	#:	15	Shoot	date:	7/27/2013	
Place 1	Alias DAME QUICK	State WI	Categ Ladies	ory Traditional		# X's / Round Out 3	Round O Fastest Ti 0.663	me
2	LIGHTNIN	MN	Ladies	Traditional		17	0.584	
3	SUNFLOWER	KS	Wome	en .		14	22.000	1
4	MISS CHRISTY	SD	Ladies	Traditional		12	0.654	
5	MOTHER NATURE	SD	Ladies	Traditional		11	0.633	
6	SAGEBRUSH	NE	Wome	en .		11	0.877	
7	KANSAS BELLE	KS	Ladies	Traditional		10	0.771	
8	DAKOTA ROSE	WI	Ladies	Traditional		9	0.662	
. 9	LUCKY LADY	SD	Ladies	Traditional		9	22.000	
- 10	PISTOL PATTY	WI	Ladies	Traditional		7	0.785	
11	Wildhair Mary	MN	Ladies	Traditional		7	1.048	
12	SWOOTZ	SD	Ladies	Traditional		7	0.616	
13	CANDY CANE	WI	Wome	en		7	2.222	
14	CONNECTICUT CAT	WI	Ladies	Traditional		6	0.597	
15	GYPSY DREAMER	WI	Wome	en		6	0.871	
16	WILDFLOWER	MN	Ladies	Traditional		6	1.014	
17	BOULDERS BABE	SD	Ladies	Traditional		5	0.809	
18	DIXIE GAL	WI	Ladies	Traditional		5	0.820	
19	DEPUDEE	SD	Ladies	Super Sen	ior	5	1.017	
20	ANGEL LADY	SD	Wome	en		5	2.222	
21	SCHOOLMARM KATE	WI	Ladies	Traditional		4	2.222	

# NORTH STAR BANDITS 2013 Minnesota State Championship

### Match Standings

Elimination	on Factor 4	Round	1 #: 17	Shoot date:	7/27/2013
Place	Alias	Chaha	Catagoni	# X's /	Round Out
1	JOSEY WALES	State WI	Category Mens Traditional	Round Ou	t Fastest Time 0.378
2	DEER SLAYER	WI	Mens Traditional	3	0.363
3	WILD CAT WILLY	MN	Mens Traditional	15	22.000
4	SNAKE SHOOTER	MN	Mens Traditional	13	0.447
5	OLE MAN RIVER	SD	Mens Traditional	12	0.804
6	BOULDER VAQUERO	SD	Mens Traditional	11	0.397
7	DEAD EYE DARRELL	SD	Mens Traditional	11	0.461
8	CAPTAIN KAUFMAN	SD	Mens Traditional	10	0.518
9	SENECA LAWMAN	Wi	Mens Traditional	10	0.530
10	WINDY WINCHESTE	SD	Mens Traditional	10	22.000
11	MARSHAL BK GUNN	WI	Mens Traditional	9	0.496
12	MARV	MN	Mens Traditional	9	0.450
13	DEACON	MN	Men	9	0.611
14	BEAVER CREEK KID	WI	Mens Traditional	8	0.383
15	FESTUS	MN	Mens Traditional	8	0.515
16	BACKWOODS DAVE	MN	Mens Traditional	8	0.571
17	TNT	SD	Mens Traditional	8	0.590
18	FOSSILMAN	MN	Mens Traditional	7	0.403
19	Salty Dog	MN	Mens Traditional	7	0.653
20	BOOTHILL BRYCE	SD	Mens Traditional	6	0.423
21	DRIFTER	WI	Men	6	0.498
22	DRILL M QUICK	MN	Mens Traditional	6	0.509
23	HAVE GUN WILL TRA	MN	Mens Traditional	6	0.647
24	Dobbs	MN	Mens Traditional	6	0.679
25	Running Iron	W!	Mens Traditional	6	2.222
26	GRAYGHOST	WI.	Mens Traditional	5	0.426
27	Sod Buster	WI	Mens Traditional	5	0.531
28	TWO BIT PAT	WI	Mens Traditional	5	0.543
29	LONE WOLF	WI	Mens Traditional	5	0.563
30	SORROWFUL JONES	Wi	Mens Traditional	5	0.721
31	WHISKERS	MN	Mens Traditional	4	0.440
32	HYDE HUNTER	MN	Mens Traditional	4	0.492
33	Biscuit Cutter	WI	Mens Traditional	4	0.720
34	Anton Lebear	MN	Mens Traditional	4	0.728

#### **NORTH STAR BANDITS**

## 2013 Minnesota State Championship - Day 2 - 15' Fun Shoot

### Match Standings Ladies

			•		
Eliminatio	on Factor 2	Round	#: 6	Shoot date:	7/28/2013
Place 1	Alias LIGHTNIN	State MN	Category Ladies Traditional	# X's / Round Ou I	Round Out it Fastest Time 0.606
2	GYPSY DREAMER	WI	Women	6	0.960
3	Wildhair Mary	MN	Ladies Traditional	1 4	1.153
4	WILDFLOWER	MN	Ladies Traditional	1 4	22.000
5	DAKOTA ROSE	WI	Ladies Traditional	1 3	0.654
6	SWOOTZ	SD	Ladies Traditional	1 3	0.677
7	DIXIE GAL	WI	Ladies Traditional	1 2	0.854
8	SCHOOLMARM KATE	WI	Ladies Traditional	. 2	22.000

#### Men's Results

#### Match Standings

Elimination Factor 2 Round #: 9 Shoot date:					7/28/2013
Place 1	Alias BOOTHILL BRYCE	State SD	Category Mens Traditional	#X's / Round Ou	Round Out t Fastest Time 0.398
2	SNAKE SHOOTER	MN	Mens Traditional	8	0.422
3	WILD CAT WILLY	MN	Mens Traditional	6	0.444
4	WINDY WINCHESTE	SD	Mens Traditional	6	0.591
5	DRIFTER	wi	Men	5	22.000
6	FESTUS	MN	Mens Traditional	. 4	0.480
7	HYDE HUNTER	MN	Mens Traditional	4	0.522
8	SENECA LAWMAN	WI	Mens Traditional	4	0.529
9	TNT	SD	Mens Traditional	4	0.558
10	Running Iron	WI	Mens Traditional	4	22.000
11	FOSSILMAN	MN	Mens Traditional	3	0.453
12	CAPTAIN KAUFMAN	SD	Mens Traditional	3	0.511
13	BOULDER VAQUERO	SD	Mens Traditional	3	22.000
14	BACKWOODS DAVE	MN	Mens Traditional	2	0.490
15	TWO BIT PAT	WI	Mens Traditional	2	0.535
18	Anton Lebear	MN	Mens Traditional	2	22.000
18	Biscuit Cutter	WI:	Mens Traditional	2	22.000
18	GRAYGHOST	WI	Mens Traditional	2	22.000